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RESULTATS DE LA 1° JOURNEE ASB – FOA 

RECURVE GAU – GPE 

 

ASB 1221 FOA 1293 

GAU 1270 GPE 1291 
 

46 participants 
 

 46 deelnemers  

1 FOA 2 1293 

2 GPE 2 1291 

3 GAU 0 1270 

4 ASB 0 1221 
 

 
 
Recurves Benjamins  Score 10 9 
1 VAN BARLINGEN Robert  ASB 224 6 5 
2 SEIGNEUR Loïc GAU 105 0 1 

 
Recurves Cadets  Score 10 9 
1 TIELEMANS Joeri ASB 211 1 5 

 
Recurves Juniors Score 10 9 
1 NEUVILLE Adrien GAU 222 5 3 
2 WASINSKI Wojciech GAU 115 0 0 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors  Score 10 9 
1 JOUVE Mélanie GPE 184 2 5 

 
Recurves Hommes Masters  Score 10 9 
1 VAN MUYLDER Roland FOA 266 10 9 
2 VANDENHOVE Yves FOA 257 7 11 
3 SEYS Guy GAU 247 3 7 
4 PETRUS Gustave GAU 241 2 10 
5 HANON Jean-Pierre ASB 231 3 10 
6 PINSON Eddy ASB 218 2 10 
7 D’HONDT Louis FOA 178 2 2 

 
Recurves Dames Masters  Score 10 9 
1 BILLET Marie-Lou GAU 208 1 9 
2 VAN BEVER Jenny GPE 174 0 3 

 
 

 

Recurves Vétérans  Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 273 9 13 
2 DESTRAIT Paul GPE 196 1 3 
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Recurves Hommes Seniors  Score 10 9 
1 MOINIL Sam GPE 266 9 11 
2 PATRIS Cédric GPE 265 7 14 
3 SPRINGAEL Wouter ASB 256 5 12 
4 SCUBLA Claudio FOA 255 5 10 
5 MAYOROV Maxim GPE 249 4 9 
6 SOETAERT Willem ASB 247 4 8 
7 LAMBREGT Hendrik ASB 243 4 8 
8 ATASAYAR Tolga GPE 238 4 9 
9 TIELEMANS Bruno ASB 234 2 13 
10 VERSCHAEREN Fréderic GPE 231 2 8 
11 COOLS Benny ASB 226 3 6 
12 WELVAERT Dirk ASB 225 6 5 
13 DABEE Vincent GAU 221 3 5 
14 LEHERT François GPE 215 2 7 
 
Arcs Nus  Hommes  Score 10 9 
1 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre GAU 266 6 16 
2 BOTTIAU David FOA 266 4 19 
3 PYPE Jean-Luc GAU 252 6 10 
4 DABEE Thierry GAU 249 7 8 
5 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 249 5 10 
6 DEQUICK Stefan ASB 241 3 9 
7 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 229 4 7 
8 ZOBELIN Thomas GAU 216 3 6 
9 LETIENT Edmond GAU 210 1 8 
10 STRIJCKERS Hans ASB 208 0 4 
11 STRIJCKERS Jeroen ASB 191 3 0 
 
Arcs Nus  Dames  Score 10 9 
1 PETRUS Lora GAU 256 4 13 
2 VAN BELLE Zerlina ASB 209 2 3 
3 PYPE Perrine GAU 204 1 6 
4 DUCHE Martine GAU 197 0 8 
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INTERCLUBS   

   
SPRINGAEL Wouter 256 
SOETAERT Willem 247 
LAMBREGT Hendrik 243 
DEQUICK Stefan 241 

ASB 

TIELEMANS Bruno 234 

  1221 
   
   

VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre 266 
PETRUS Lora 256 
PYPE Jean-Luc 252 
DABEE Thierry 249 

GAU 

SEYS Guy 247 

  1270 
   
   

MORAUX Michel 273 
MOINIL Sam 266 
PATRIS Cédric 265 
MAYOROV Maxim 249 

GPE 

ATASAYAR Tolga 238 

  1291 
   
   

BOTTIAU David 266 
VAN MUYLDER Roland 266 
VANDENHOVE Yves 257 
SCUBLA Claudio 255 

FOA 

FONTAINE Jean-Pol 249 

  1293 
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RESULTATS DE LA 1° JOURNEE ASB – FOA  

COMPOUND GAU – GPE 

 

ASB 1325 FOA 1242 
GAU 1347 GPE 1404  

25 participants 
 

25 deelnemers  

1 GPE 2 1404 

2 ASB 2 1325 

3 GAU 0 1347 

4 FOA 0 1242 
 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors  Score 10 9 
1 MASSINA Michèle GAU 279 10 19 
2 RUYSSERS Aurore ASB 255 2 17 
3 BREYNE Anke ASB 255 2 15 
4 DE MAERE Fanny GAU 246 1 15 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors  Score 10 9 
1 GHIJSSENS Rudy GPE 287 17 13 
2 DURANT Bernard GPE 285 16 13 
3 PINSON Niels ASB 281 12 17 
4 DONATIEN Paul GPE 277 8 21 
5 MAILLARD Christophe GAU 275 9 17 
6 TIMMERMANS Gunter ASB 269 4 20 
7 GOBEYN Koen ASB 265 6 21 
8 RITONDO Danny GAU 260 2 19 
9 LEDUC Kelly ASB 248 2 17 
10 TEUGELS Peter ASB 235 1 12 
11 VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien FOA 234 5 18 
12 MATTON Nicolas FOA 208 0 10 
 
Compounds Vétérans  Score 10 9 
1 DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 277 8 21 
2 PROVOST Jean GPE 269 4 22 
3 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 268 8 17 
4 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 268 4 20 
5 SEMMELING Jean GAU 265 6 17 
6 VAN MOL Adolphe FOA 242 1 15 
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Compounds Hommes Masters  Score 10 9 
1 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 284 14 16 
2 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 278 12 14 
3 DE MAERE André FOA 274 7 21 

 
 
 

INTERCLUBS   
   

PINSON Niels 281 
TIMMERMANS Gunter 269 
GOBEYN Koen 265 
BREYNE Anke 255 

ASB  

RUYSSERS Aurore 255 

  1325 
   
   

MASSINA Michèle 279 
MAILLARD Christophe 275 
DE MAERE Pierre 268 
SEMMELING Jean 265 

GAU 

RITONDO Danny 260 

  1347 
   
   

GHIJSSENS Rudy 287 
DURANT Bernard 285 
DE POORTER Jean-Marie 278 
DONATIEN Paul 277 

GPE 

DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre 277 

  1404 
   
   

PATERAKIS Akylas 284 
DE MAERE André 274 
VAN MOL Adolphe 242 
VAN CAUWENBERGHE Sébastien 234 

FOA 

MATTON Nicolas 208 

  1242 
 


